
South Carolina Medicaid 
Approved Vendor List

Vendor List SID Contact Phone Email
ACTIVE SERVICES CORP M00402MD1 Wm Jeff Mullican 215-642-6280 wmullican@activeday.com

Advanced Data systems M00568SC3 Joe McCloskey 954-308-8700 francesca@adsc.com
Advanced Data systems M00299FL4 Joe McCloskey 954-308-8700 jmccloskey@emsclaims.com

Aiken Regional Med M00256SC1 Natalie Jarrett 803-641-5651 Natalie.Jarrett@UHSInc.com
Allscripts Payerpath M00002TX2 Angela McGue 804-327-4275 angela.mcgue@allscripts.com

Amedisys M00067SC1 Pattie Day 225-299-3751 Pattie.Day@AMEDISYS.com 
American Healthcare Resources M00314SC1 Steve Elliott 803-781-5302 selliott@ashbymedical1.com
American Healthcare Software M00388VT3 Pete McAllister 802-872-3475 normanmcallister@ahconline.com

Anderson Area Med Inst AAM001 Mike McBroom 770-474-1498 x104 mmcbroom@cmartmedical.net
Anderson Area Med Prof AAM002 Mike McBroom 770-474-1498 x104 mmcbroom@cmartmedical.net

Anesthesia Business Consultants M00001MI4 Amanda Berry 800-242-1131 x5312 Amanda.berry@anesthesiallc.com
Apollo Health Street M00595SC1 Carla DeSilva 973-780-1104 carrier.relations@apollohealthstreet.com
APS Medical Billing M00667OH4 Jim Wheeler 419-866-1804 x1509 jhwheeler@apsmedbill.com
ARC Medical Billing M00258NC1 Mike Nicholson 704-527-8010 arc_ceo@usa.net

Athena Health M00648SC1 Ben Sandler 617-402-1476 athenahealth.com 
Auditz M00541IL1 Danielle Kelly 813-387-0331 dkelly@auditz.com

Automated Medical systems M00540GA1 Gale Melton 229-253-9526 edi@automedical.com
Availity Realmed M00029IN4 Brooke Fee 317-814-6734 Brooke.Fee@realmed.com
BCS Consult Inc M00651MN4 Deb Sell 952-442-3637 debs@bcsconsult.com
BiLo Pharmacy M00248SC1 Archana Wadhivkar 864-213-5575 archana.wadhivkar@bi-lo.com

Cbiz-2 Health Care Business Res M00564MI4 Teresa Scarpelli 843-237-3378 tscarpelli@cbizmmp.com
Capario / Medavant / Proxymed M00006CA2 Frank Ojeda 800-792-5256 fojeda@capario.com
CareMark Georgia Spec Pharm M00354IL1 Joan Gronnert 847-444-6570 joan.gronnert@caremark.com

Carepro Med One M00059SC1 Henry Moats 803-758-4000 henry.motes@careprohh.comg,
INC M00014SC4 Carla Byrd 843-662-2179 Carla@cabems.com

Carolina Services Prisim Inmar M00025NC4 Jamie Davies 336-770-3467 jaime.davies@inmar.com
ClaimLogic, LLC M00016OK2 Bobby Lilich 405-942-9800 x101 payors@claimlogic.com

Claim Remidi Intelliclaim M00020CA2 Ben Zong 800-763-8484 bzong@claimremedi.com
Claimsnet of Rhoad Island M00014RI2 Jessica Varney 802-658-5443 claimsnet@msn.com

CPS Emdeon Dental CPS001 Dawn Bezio 888-255-7293 dentaloperations@emdeon.com
Clinix Medical Info Svcs M00027KY4 Danny Miller 270-441-7337 danny.miller@clinixmis.com

Clinic Pro/Creative Concepts M00019MI3 Tami Johnson 517-351-1021 x214 tamij@clinicprosupport.com
Cortex EDI Inc CEI001 Galit Nachshon 800-485-5977 galit@cortexedi.com
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CPSI M0001AL2 Brian Cranford 251-662-4078 brian.cranford@trubridge.net
CVS Pharmacy M00007SC7 Sue colbert 401-770-2751 sfcolbert@cvs.com

Davita Rx M00475CA1 Cheryl McDougal 949-930-6700 cheryl.macdougall@davita.com
DEGC CCS Secure Care M00253SC1 Jackie Hartley 727-524-7192 jacqueline.hartley@ccsmed.com
Dominion Medical Mgt M00013VA4 Brad Lambert 804-420-3327 brad.lambert@prismrcm.com

EBS Elect Bill Svcs M00617MO4 Jill Hornback 573-472-3613 jhornback@ebsservice.com
eClaims M00486NE1 Mike Christopherson 308-698-1814 enrollments@eclaims.com

Eckerds now Rite Aid M00008SC7 Cam Hartman 171-730-8391 chartman@riteaid.com
Emdeon Business Services 837P WME001 Customer Support 877-496-3262 pclobes@emdeon.com

Emdeon Institutional M00022TN2 Jeremy Smith 615-932-2762 JerSmith@emdeon.com
eMedix/Compugroup Medical CTS001 Robert Root robert.root@cgm.com robert.root@cgm.com

EMS Consultants EMS001 Brandi Tibbits 800-342-5460 btibbits@emscltd.com
EMS Mgt and consultants M00028NC4 Jereme Mills 262-240-9700 jeremem@electroniclaim.com
ENS Ingenix Optuminsight M00001CO2 Cecelia Jefferson 803-407-1261 cecilia.jefferson@optum.com

EPBS Intermedix M00003OK1 Somer Thurman 800-962-3303 somer.thurman@intermedix.com
Epic Pharm M00637VA7 Annie Jessie 800-876-3742 tdixon@epicrx.com

eProvider solutions M00467SD2 Jessa Stebbins 605-323-0800 jstebbins@eprovidersolutions.com
eSolutions M00349KS3 Chris Glover 913-971-4317 cglover@ecorpnet.com

Etactics Inc M00361OH2 Matt Cantor 330-342-0568 x1 mcantor@etacticsinc.com
ET&T Clearinghouse M00567AZ2 Help Desk 480-325-0901 kknicely@ettch.com

Gateway EDI M00001MO2 Tish Regan 800-969-3666 x3 tregan@gatewayedi.com
Genesis billing M00669NC4 David Craven 919-812-5559 david@genesisbilling.com
GHN Online M00547TX2 David Cox 972-385-5514 dcox@ghnonline.com

Health Mgt Assoc M00347FL3 Tom Flanagan 239-552-3555 tom.flanagan@hma.com
Technologies/ PNC Bank HAT001 Eric Maluotoga 972-275-7027 eric.maluotoga@pnc.com

Cbiz M00007SC4 Jerry Haines 989-790-2130 JHaines@cbizmmp.com
Healthcare Business Services M00264NC5 Lori Pyrtle 336-884-0879 lorie@medsoftspec.com

HCA Patient Account Services M00058SC1 Anne Marie Hooper 615-807-8084 annemarie.hooper@hcahealthcare.comp p
/FDS M00009TX2 Bob Sparkman 817-531-8992 x109 bsparkman@hcc-care.com

Healthcare Fiscal Mgt M00656NC2 Josi Burch 252-792-3320 josiem@hfmi.com
Healthfusion M00666MO4 Patti Brinkmeyer 816-891-8444 pbrinkmeyer@healthfusion.com
Healthmaster HML001 Patrica Lyons 248-960-8905 Patricia.lyons@healthmaster.com

IMBS Medassure Basepoints M00005TN4 Delisa Woods 678-973-6800 delisa_woods@teamhealth.com
IMBS Team Hlth Plantation M00532fl3 Delisa Woods 678-973-6800 delisa_woods@teamhealth.com
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Knight Software KNIGHT Ken Burgess 843662-8510 support@knightsoftware.com
Kool Smiles M00365GA1 Amy Harris 404-293-4436 aharris@ncdrllc.com
Lab Corp LCP001 Linda Lockhart 336-436-5806 Lockhal@labcorp.com

Lexington Medical Center Becky Chaffin 803-936-8865 bgchafin@lexhealth.org
LibraRx Third Party Station M00578SC4 Heather Willit 800-460-1575 hwillit@thirdpartystation.com

Lifeline systems M00002MA1 Becky Pierce 508-988-1595 rebecca.pierce@philips.com
Lincare Reliant Pharm M00129FL1 Trevor Briggs 727-431-1246 TBriggs2@lincare.com 

Logix Health M00647MA4 Kimberly Talalas 781-280-1641 ktalalas@logixhealth.com
Lowcountry Billing M00298SC4 Bill Waters 803-957-7111 bwaters@lowcountrybilling.com

Magnetic Inc Medstandard M00344SC1 Dave Balzi 281-782-4910 davebalzi@magneticink.org
Management Services Network M00322TN4 Candace Crawford 678-467-2676 x1516 clocker@msnllc.com

MBA Software Technologies M00435NC2 Stephanie Feilmeier 828-233-1354 stephanie.f@mba-nc.com
MBI Solutions Inc M00350OH4 Bill Jordan 937-619-4178 BJORDAN@PHCSDAY.COMy

Health M00002IA2 Amy Boekholder 563-585-4405 Amy.Boekholder@RelayHealth.com
MDS Computer Services xMDS Mariann Savilla 843-442-9151 mds@consultant.com

Med Net Physician Resources M00020GA4 James DeLoach 706-860-2701 james@mednet.biz
Med:Assure IMBS Beasepoints M00005TN4 Corporate Office 865-693-1000 delisa_woods@teamhealth.com

MedBill LLC M00584SC1 Keith Kuhn 704-770-5249 keith.kuhn@medbill.net
MedData / Trans Union M00005NC2 Michael Tidd 704-998-2095 mtidd@transunion.com

Medical Billing & Financial Svcs M00579OH4 Darcy Keller 330-493-4443 dkeller@emp.comp
Online M00021CT2 Main Number 800-822-9916 sdickinson@mdol.com

Medical Transcription Services M00001NJ4 Ahmed Shahzad 732-873-5133 aliimran@mtbc.com
MG Squared M00676FL2 Eric Kravitz 904-421-1983 eric@gottlieb.com

Michael J Camlinde M00015OK4 Jeremy Dennis 405-607-1318 jdennis@360medbill.com
Midwest Practice sol M00597SC1 Jeff McGrath 513-652-5987 j.mcgrath@midwestpracticesolutions.com

MUSC Med Univ of SC Chas M00106SC1 Suzanne Rosenthal 843-792-7854 makins@musc.edu
Nat Hlth Info Network NHIN M00003TX3 Martha Boyd 817-367-4241 mboyd@nhin.com
National Reimbursement Grp M00482GA4 LeeAnn Ingram 478-845-2373 lingram@nrgbilling.com

Navicure M00323GA2 Kate Hugeton 770-342-0282 khurgeton@navicure.comy
Company M00229OK2 Amy Boekholder 563-585-4405 amy.boekholder@relayhealth.com

Net Health Claims Services M00028CA2 Melinda Green 909-307-8503 melinda@nethealthclaimservices.com
Net-RX M00357WA4 Michel Wilcox 866-336-3879 michel.wilcox@net-rx.com
Nextgen M00678GA3 Corliss Collins 404-467-1500 cwcollins@nextgen.com

Noteworthy a CGM Co eMedix M00001AZ2 Mary Dominquez 602-277-6277 maryalice.dominguez@cgm.com
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Novant Health M00575SC1 Janie Strader 800-880-3032 Janie.Strader@ssigroup.com
Nuesoft Technologies M00002GA2 Julius Johnson 678-303-1140 Edi@nuesoft.com

Optuminsight ( Ingenix) (ENS) M00001CO2 Larry Perrymond 719-785-5284 lperrymond@enshealth.com
Office Ally M00546WA2 Dan Waclawsky 360-450-262 x254 dan.waclawsky@officeally.com

Omnicare Inc M00012OH7 Michaela Stanton 410-230-6757 michaela.stanton@omnicare.com
Omnisys M00021TX2 Kelly Dixon 800-448-6891 kelly_dixon@omnisys-llc.com

Pacware Software / Brightree M00002CA3 Kyle Foucht 916-348-8514 kfoucht@brightree.comg y
Health M00098IL2 Amy Boekholder 563-585-4405 amy.boekholder@relayhealth.com

Physician Support sys M00017PA4 John Schnee 717-653-5340 john.schnee@pssbilling.com
Physicians Technologies M00012GA4 Fabio Mann 706-210-9990 fabio@phy-tech.com

Piggly Wiggly M00424SC7 Scott Wink 843-554-9880 scottwink@thepig.net
Practice Insight M00268TX2 Diedre Lawson 713-333-6000 dlawson@practiceinsight.net

Provider Pay M00423UT2 Annie Howell 801-716-4824 ahowell@netdeposit.com
Public Consulting Group M00021NC3 Pete Nehl 704-816-2817 PNEHL@pcgus.com

QS1 QSD001 Jeff Rowland 800-845-7558 jrowland@qs1.com
Quadax M00001OH2 Chuck Parker 614-882-1200 chuckparker@quadax.com

Quest Diagnostics M00001PA1 Heather Boyle 484-676-7199 heather.a.boyle@questdiagnostics.com
RealMed M00029IN4 enrollment 877-927-8000 edi_enrollment@realmed.com

Reimbursement Services M00003SC4 Bill Barron 864-877-5600 rsisales@hmebillingsolutions.com
Reimbursement Technologies M00303PA2 Kristen Meiser 800-355-2470 x5419 kristen.meiser@emsc.net

Resource Care alliance M00638NC2 Beverly Bridges 704-241-7010 bbridges@rca-inc.org
Rite Aid (Eckerds) M00008SC7 Alice Beckley 717-761-2633 abeckley@riteaid.com

SSI Group SSI001 Celia Emerson 800-880-3032 celia.emerson@ssigroup.com
SSI Med M00027CT2 Larry Jeffries 860-925-6397 ljeffries@ssimed.com

Techsoft Med sys M00331NJ2 Maria Langston 856-642-7500 mlangston@mdrhythm.com
Tera Health M00142MA3 Jim Ruisi 617-531-6715 jruisi@mpv.com
TK Software M00586IN3 Wayne Grubbs 317-228-0857 wayneg@tksoftwareinc.com

The Consult / ECP M00008OH2 Denise Humbert 513-557-3220 enrollment@4ecp.com
The Radiology Group M00021SC4 Leah Bozard 803-534-0053 lbozard@orangeburgradiology.com
UMA Univ Med Assoc M00112SC1 Cindy Shanks 843-792-0896 shanksc@musc.edu

Viatrack Systems VTS001 David Baker 800-426-3385 dabaker@nextgen.com
VNA of Greater Bamberg M00412SC1 Sandy Albertson 803-245-5611 albertsonanimalfarm@hotmail.com

Walgreens M00005SC7 Roger Martinez 847-964-4547 ediar@walgreens.com
Walmart & Sams Pharm M00006SC7 Sarah Little 316-788-5580 enrollm@wall-mart.com
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Xactimed / Medassets M00004TX2 Cheryl Pate 214-382-3526 cpate@medassets.com
Xifin M00368CA2 Carol Hall 858-793-5700 x27 chall@xifin.com

Zirmed M00023KY2 enrollment 877-494-7633 enrollment@zirmed.com
Zoll Data Systems M00001CO3 Erin Ford 303-801-0000 providerrelations@zolldata.com
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